800.263.8901
Product Description
FX Fluid 16 Combo Wallcenter – Silver
The Fluid delivers on its promise of ease of use
and will maximize access to the LCD and Keyboard,
on a single arm, improving productivity.  One-touch
vertical adjustment positions the wall center where
you need it the most, whether working in a sit or
stand position. Esthetically pleasing and extremely
durable, this mount routes wires internally to
manage and keep cables organized.
Benefits
• 180° of lateral arm movement and 14” of vertical
  travel distance, meets the needs of all users,
  while standing or sitting
• Arm vertically adjusts on 16“ wall track
• Secures LCD’s weighing from 7lbs to 40lbs
• LCD independently adjusts vertically 9” on rails
• Retracts to a compact 8” for convenient storage,
  with the keyboard in the fliped-up position
• Entire mount is powdered coated in anti-microbial
  paint which compliments health care environments
Specifications
Arm Extension:  20” to LCD, 371/2” to Keyboard
Arm Folded up:  2” to LCD, 8” to Keyboard Handle
Vertical Adjustment:  14”
Min/Max LCD weight:  7lbs to 40lbs
LCD Pivots:  270°
LCD Tilts:  70°
Keyboard Dimensions: 19 1/2" x 11 1/2"
Track Length:  16”
Cable Management:  Internal through Arm
Color Option: Silver
Shipping Weight: 40 lbs
Shipping Dimension: 38" x 22" x 9"
Warranty: 5 Years
FXTS16R070-S
LB
KG
Display Weight
Capacity
7 - 40 lbs
Height
Adjustment Rotation Pivot Tilt Range
 Vesa 75mm/100mm Plate
Mounting
Standard
14"
Contact our sales team or go to our website:
16" slider track
LCD Vertically Adjusts 9”
Sliding Tray provides
left & right work surface
 with upgraded
flip up feature included
Sleek security stops on
 both ends of track
14” of effortless
Vertical Adjustment
    270°    70°      0°
Grab Handle for
Ease of Positioning
Arm Rotation:  180°
-
9”
37 1/2”
16”
75 mm
100 mm
75 mm
100 mm
3 1/8"
16 3/4"
1 3/8"
7" (2x)